navn

Elias Ryom Kramer
Normann Lambrechtsen
Flemming Jensen

Jeppe Fabek Kristensen
Jack Hgjen Kristensen
Helge Petersen

Jorn Bloksgaard

Rune Kristensen

Ali Bajelan

Terkil Bak-Jensen
Henrik Kristiansen
Mads Bak-Jensen

Jan Mortensen
Frans Ryom Hansen
Esben Clemens

Keld Vandborg Hansen
Kent Klitgaard

Lars Erik Larsen

Jens Sgrensen

Lucas Brix

Poul Dahl Fogh

Finn Christensen

Amir Hossein Nourian
Liam Holm Witt

Lone Pedersen

Anders Haugaard
Bjarne Brgdbaek Jespersen
Henning Tousgaard
Gaest

Mia Buuge

Bibi Andersen

Dorte Dam Nielsen
Heine Lametsch

Martin Thomsen
Henriette Skjgnning
Henrik Siegenfeldt

Ib Nghr Nielsen

Peter Fonseca

Kirsten Krogh Hansen
Karen-Margrethe Johansen
Signe Porsmose Fonseca
Ole Jensen

Alex Haarslgv

Jane Tousgaard

Morten Krantz

Olivia Toftdahl Andersen
John Andersen

Ulla Bundgaard

Anette Kramer Rahbek

km
2137
1765
1664
1633
1606
1551
1518
1399
1294
1202
1200
1151
1046
1041
1028
1010
993
939
867
861
842
833
817
789
773
748
715
691
690
662
661
641
630
605
585
577
555
554
537
536
515
484
469
467
458
456
450
430
424

Total
72413

Roere
265



Kim Thomsen

Tony Klitgaard

Peter Damgaard

Vibeke Bille Rasmussen
Lene Toft Jensen
Charsten Thomsen
Chris Brix

Niels Enemark Simoni
Oline Matilde Smidt
Jorgen V Jensen

Jan S. Sgrensen

Lars Mikkelsen

Carsten Randers

Ib Larsen

Esben Lundg Madsen
Afshin Shabani Baleshti
Kristina Dissing

Thim Bak

Lars Hansen

Preben Sandal

Janne Albrektsen
Johannes Fogh

Agnete Baehrenz Nielsen
Thomas Kjelgaard
Henrik Sgrensen

Joren Kristian Drustrup
Henrik Brohus

Lars Albrektsen

Simon Mosbjerg Jensen
Mathilde Kaya

Sara Ebdrup Frederiksen
Ulrik Poulsen

Jacob Andersen

Jenny Holm

Daniel Baehrenz Nielsen
John Berg

Poul Henrik Wiene

Zita Bak-Jensen

Claus Jgrgensen

Jonas &Oslash;stergaard
Claus Olsen S&oslash;ndergaard
Aksel Kornelius Hansen
Henrik Weinkouff
Charlotte Anholm Ngrgaard
Katja Daehnel

Helle Buch

Michael Sgrensen
Michael Behrndt

Tina Adamsen

Henrik Nielsen

421
418
409
404
401
395
394
388
380
373
363
351
341
330
327
327
326
317
315
315
312
310
308
306
302
301
300
298
291
288
284
284
281
278
269
264
262
261
260
253
250
247
243
239
239
235
229
225
222
220



Jgrgen Bgjer

Nellie Cassandra Maagaard
Britt Sommer

Jens Schlie

Cliff Lind Hjulskov
Henrik Pedersen
Claudiu lonita

Erik Ipsen

Tina Andrea Mgller
Frederik Andersen
Jonas Thorborg Stage
Rikke Vilspe

Gunvor Riber Larsen
Jens Buus Steffensen
Susanne Flinta

Rikke Bode Poulsen
Hans Mglbjerg

Uwe Seebacher

Lone Kjeerlund
Carsten Jensen

Lucas Himmelgar Andersen
Karen Busck

Anne Kristensen
Anders Mglgaard
Bruno Bunk Simonsen
Tina Guldbak
Thorsten Kudahl Kristensen
Niels Aakmann
Henriette Hald

Jes Vestergaard

Stine Lumholdt

Mick Klitgaard

Kristian Pindstrup
Klaus Bro Jensen
Andreas Gern Madsen
Nete Rosenkilde

Chris Artur Pedersen
Steffen B. Martens
Jeppe Nellemann Andersen
Ulla Poulsen
Annemette Kirkskov
Henrik Skriver

Henrik Akto

Nanna Frandsen
Charlotte Terp Hansen
Ole Degn Henriksen
Gitte Beehrenz

Karina Boller Jensen
Mette Degn Henriksen
Finn Blilow Nielsen

207
203
200
198
196
195
188
187
183
177
177
176
172
170
169
168
165
165
163
163
163
162
161
161
155
155
154
153
153
152
152
151
149
146
142
141
140
137
137
132
131
130
128
125
124
122
122
120
117
116



Susanne Bak
Annette Hansen
Vivi Bay

Lene Weinkouff
Sgren Mglgaard

Anne-Mette Kjettrup Christensen

Jacob Larsen

Dorte Mosskov Poulsen
Ole Storm

Laura P.E. Madsen
Frej Lynge

Mads Lumholdt
Marie-Elena Hansen
Nanna Sanders

Peter Mgller Hansen
Sgren Brinkmann
Gitte Jgrns Pedersen
Sara Bachvarova
Karen Brandt Rosing
Rikke Boa

Berit Storm

Dorte Mgller

Anton Storm

Helle Juul

Raymond Dan Pedersen
Michael Rasmussen
Henriette Bjerregaard
Thomas Stevn Kruse
Helle Dueholm
Jesper Ngrgaard Beer
Ole Rasmussen
Jesper Dodensig
Thomas Christensen
Sofie Nyawade Madsen
Pernille Breinholt
Henrik Abraham Sgrensen
Kurt Skjpdt Pedersen
Georg Simonsen
Nanna Nielsen

Anita Olsson

Poul Madsen

Jan Jensen

Ane-Marie Lindholm
Julie Neidhardt
Louise Brams Vinther
Poul Juul Kristensen
Ricco Jensen

Liselotte Waldhauer
Kevin Bramer

Sgren S. Larsen

115
115
114
113
112
110
104
103
103
102
102
101
101
100
99
99
99
97
96
92
89
86
86
83
79
76
76
75
75
74
74
73
73
72
70
70
68
68
67
67
66
65
62
62
62
60
59
58
55
54



Christian Oie Sgrensen
Carsten Madsen

Claus Appel Jensen
Liselotte Olesen

Daniel Bgdker

Ulrik Flinta

Lene Pedersen

Kim Horsens Jensen

Sgren Larsen

Anders Krieger Jensen
Marianne Melchior

Johnni Pape

Arne Juel Christensen
Thomas Georg Christensen
Line @stergaard Christensen
Flemming Grgnborg

Lars Rosing

Jytte Laden Nielsen

Frank Lyng Andersen

Karin Olesen

Lone Eriksen

Henrik Rudkjgbing

Rikke Flinck

Lisbeth Halager

Kristen Molbo

Majken Flgjstrup Hansen
Malene Eva Pedersen
Sgren Bloksgaard

Kjeld Hggsbro

Marton Stephalmi

Heidi Flou Nielsen

Troels Beck Landbo

Frank Terp Hansen

Anders Jensen

Magnus Hald Jensen

Evald Johannessen

Amalie Thomsen

Torben Mougaard

Helle Nygaard

Frank Godt Elnef

Jacob Bjerregaard-Michelsen
Lars Vogt Nansen

Jens Wiirtz

Mathilde Bisgaard Christiansen
Freddy Nielsen

Peter Mgller

Frank Hegh Rasmussen
Gunhild Rude Nielsen
Christian Grgntved Andersen
Gustav Jakobsen

53
51
50
49
48
47
45
44
44
43
42
42
41
39
39
36
33
33
32
29
29
29
28
27
27
27
26
26
26
24
22
21
20
20
19
18
18
17
17
17
17
17
14
14
13
12
11
10
10
10



Erik Steen Jensen

Else Marie Tolbgll

Lene Dokkedal

Erling @rskov Andersen
Oliver Mallet

Thomas Engelbredt
Laila Andersen

Simon Dahl Thaulow
Jesper Fgrby Pedersen
Bo Anders Undset Kvorning
Evy Holmelund

Kurt Duhn

Lars Therkildsen
Thomas Dall Pedersen
Michael Emborg

Jeppe Blaabjerg Jansson
Jgrgen Vammen

KKL

Christina Flyger
Magnus Krogh Nielsen
Rune Andreasen
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72413



